FLAGFINDERS

COACH HIRE

Braintree - Bocking - Halstead -

Hedingham School

Monday to Friday (Schooldays Only)

Unwins lay-by Coggeshall Road Braintree 07:35
Tesco Bus Stop Coggeshall raod Braintree 07:37
Cressing Road Bishops Ave Chapel Hill Braintree 07:40
Braintree Railway Station Station Approach Braintree 07:44
Bus Park Victoria Road Braintree 07:50
Six Bells (College) Broad Road Bocking 07:56
The Four Releet High Garrett 08:00
The Three Pidgeons Mount Hill Halstead 08:08
High Street Halstead 08:09
Hospital Hedingham Road Halstead 08:15
Shell Garage Swan Street Sible hedingham 08:23
Hedingham School 08:30
Hedingham School 15:25
Shell Garage Swan Street Sible hedingham 15:27
Hospital Hedingham Road Halstead 15:33
High Street Halstead 15:35
The Three Pidgeons Mount Hill Halstead 15:38
The Four Releet High Garrett 15:43
Six Bells (College) Broad Road Bocking 15:47
Braintree Railway Station Station Approach Braintree 15:53
Bus Park Victoria Road Braintree 15:56
Cressing Road Bishops Ave Chapel Hill Braintree 16:00
Unwins lay-by Coggeshall Road Braintree 16:04
Tesco Bus Stop Coggeshall raod Braintree 16:06

No Service on other days of the week, Public Holidays or December 25, 26, January 1

Flagfinders CTB Ltd
267 Coggeshall Road Braintree CM7 9EF 01376 320501
Little Stubleys Farm, Sudbury Road, Halstead, Essex CO9 2BB 01787 476617



